

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 06/24/14 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 085-471

COUNTY: Butte

Roadway Embankment Flood Repair

CONTRACT TIME: July 25, 2014

PCN NO. i3k6

Engineer's Estimate \$ 64,788.60

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Quinn Construction Rapid City SD		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	8,200.00	8,200.00		0.00
002	Remove 3 Cable Guardrail Anchor Assembly	Each	2.00		0.00	1.00	2.00		0.00
003	Remove Double Thrie Beam Guardrail for Reset	Ft	12.50		0.00	1.00	12.50		0.00
004	Remove W Beam Guardrail for Reset	Ft	25.00		0.00	1.00	25.00		0.00
005	Remove W Beam to Thrie Beam Guardrail Trans for Reset	Each	1.00		0.00	1.00	1.00		0.00
006	Unclassified Excavation	CuYd	3156.00		0.00	15.00	47,340.00		0.00
007	Placing Topsoil	CuYd	500.00		0.00	10.00	5,000.00		0.00
008	Reset 3 Cable Guardrail	Ft	388.00		0.00	1.00	388.00		0.00
009	3 Cable Guardrail Anchor Assembly	Each	2.00		0.00	1.00	2.00		0.00
010	Beam Guardrail Post and Block	Each	11.00		0.00	1.00	11.00		0.00
011	Reset Double Thrie Beam Rail	Ft	12.50		0.00	1.00	12.50		0.00
012	Reset W Beam Rail	Ft	25.00		0.00	1.00	25.00		0.00
013	Reset W Beam to Thrie Beam Guardrail Transition	Each	1.00		0.00	1.00	1.00		0.00
014	Type 2 Object Marker Back to Back	Each	2.00		0.00	125.00	250.00		0.00
015	Traffic Control	Unit	612.00		0.00	4.50	2,754.00		0.00
016	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	4,000.00	4,000.00		0.00
017	Type F Permanent Seed Mixture	Lb	39.00		0.00	65.00	2,535.00		0.00
018	Fertilizing	Lb	2250.00		0.00	2.00	4,500.00		0.00
019	Fiber Mulching	Ton	1.50		0.00	5,000.00	7,500.00		0.00
020	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	Ft	300.00		0.00	6.25	1,875.00		0.00
021									
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>0.00</b>		<b>84,434.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>